20

PROGRAM

08:30
08:55
09:20
09:45

10:30
10:55
11:20
11:45

13:30
13:55
14:20
14:45

15:30
15:55
16:20
16:45

§19-01
§19-02
§19-03
§19-04

§19-05
§19-06
519-07
§19-08

$19-09
§19-10
§19-11
§19-12

$19-13
§19-14

Martin Kermit et al

Dimitri Schreiber et al
Karl H Maack Raun et al
Anja Wutte et al
Coffee
Dominique E Meyer et al
Angela Bosco
Ana Predoi et al
Alessandro Panetta et al
Lunch
Torkel Johansen
Federico Nurra
Rozenn Colleter et al
Arianna Commaodari
Coffee
llan Ryan Smeyatsky et al
Jean-Philippe Chimier et al

510-01
§10-02
510-03

510-04
$10-05
510-06

$10-07
§10-08
510-09

510-10
§10-11
510-12

Sara Perry et al
Catalin N Popa et al
ot et—
Discussion
Coffee
Matteo Pilati
Dominik Lukas
Leigh A Lieberman et al
Discussion
Lunch
Gareth Beale et al
Katie Campbell
Discussion
Coffee
Jeremy Huggett
Piraye Haciglizeller
Lorna-Jane Richardson

Discussion

Friday 1 April

Domus Bibliotheca

08:30
08:55
09:20
09:45

10:30
10:55
11:20
11:45

13:30
13:55
14:20
14:45

15:30
15:55
16:20
16:45

514-01
§14-02
514-03
514-04

$14-05
514-06
514-07
514-08

514-09

Stefani A Crabtree

Alice Williams

Benjamin Davies et al

lean-M Mantanier et al
Coffee

Colin D Wren et al

lza Romanowska

Phil Riris et al

Andrea Zanotti et al
Lunch

Ericson Hélzchen et al

514-10 —Febto-Siva—

514-11
§14-12

514-13
514-14
514-15
§14-16

Florencia Del Castilla
Jan Zipser

Coffee
Elizabeth M Gallagher et al
Juan Antonio Barceld et al
Fulco Scherjon

Xaver Rubio-Campillo et al

Friday 1 April

08:30
08:55
09:20
09:45

10:30
10:55
11:20
11:45

13:30
13:55
14:20
14:45

15:30
15:55
16:20
16:45

§13-01

§13-02
513-03
§13-04

§13-05
§13-06
513-07
§13-08

§13-09
§13-10
§13-11
§13-12

Eleftheria Paliou

Hanna Stdger
Scott Branting et al
Chiara Piccoli
Coffee
Jacopo Turchetto et al
Kayeleigh Sharp
Mariza C Kormann et al
Undine Lieberwirth et al
Lunch
Sven Straumann
Kristine Stub Precht
Mark A Locicero
Kasper Jan Hanus

Coffee

§16-01
§16-02
516-03
§16-04

§16-05
§16-06
523-01
§23-02

52303
§23-04
§23-05
§23-06

524-01
§24-02
524-03
§24-04

Tom Brughmans
Lieve Donnellan
lgnacio Morer et al
Donat Wehner
Coffee
Thomas Huet
Discussion
Christian L Rgdsrud et al
Christine Markussen et al
Lunch
Manuel Gabler
Martina Seifert et al
Petra Schneidhofer et al
Tuna Kalayci et al
Coffee
Xosefina Otero
Tatiana Votroubekova
Raymond Sauvage

Erik Kjellman

PROGRAM

Professorboligen

Stallen

08:30
08:55
09:20
09:45

10:30
10:55
11:20
11:45

13:30
13:55
14:20
14:45

15:30
15:55
16:20
16:45

S03-01
S03-02
S03-03
503-04

S03-05
503-06
S03-07

S04-01
504-02
S504-03
504-04

S04-05

Melinda Allen et al

Gjermund Steinskog

Emma Slayton et al

Pawel Cwiakala et al
Coffee

Adam Kevin Benfer

Manuela Ritondale et al
Crystal Safadi

Lunch
Ista Huvila
Evy Berg et al
Annabel Lee Enriquez et al
Cristina Barroso Cruz et al
Coffee

Emily Nimmo et al
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